
Preliminärt resultat kretsfält 6
2021-09-26

C 3

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Jonathan Casanueva Willumsen Svalövs PK 42630 49 49 50 47 48 49 48 340 S

2 Lars-Inge Larsson Malmö PK 33824 46 47 49 47 47 47 47 330 S

3 Jan Andersson Kävlinge PK 6507 47 45 48 49 47 47 46 329 S

4 Björn Ljungkvist Malmö PK 42333 49 45 46 43 48 48 43 322 S

5 Martin Kardum Malmö PK 36409 46 43 44 48 46 47 47 321 B

6 Ola Jönsson Eslövs SKG PK 5962 49 41 45 46 48 44 44 317 B

7 Jonny Appelby Malmö PK 36401 46 45 42 45 45 44 45 312

8 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK 20573 42 43 43 44 50 45 44 311

C 2

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Senad Flugaj Malmö PK 36403 47 43 47 48 44 45 47 321 B

2 Heinz Östlund Malmö PK 46821 45 48 44 48 43 47 45 320 B

3 Rafid Khazal Limhamns SKF 36297 47 45 48 45 45 45 44 319 B

4 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK 22298 43 44 46 45 45 49 45 317 B

5 Karl-Anders Månsson Malmö PK 29395 45 47 45 46 42 44 42 311

6 Rizan Flugaj Malmö PK 33039 45 44 44 42 45 46 44 310 4x

7 Mattias Carlsson Malmö PK 42325 41 45 44 46 42 46 46 310 3x

8 Mohamad Razek Malmö PK 40329 46 44 44 44 40 45 46 309

9 Peter Nordqvist PSKF Magnus Stenbock36880 45 43 48 40 42 47 40 305

10 Stefan Elmstedt Malmö PK 44783 46 44 46 44 41 42 41 304

11 Sanna Fohlman Malmö PK 44782 42 45 41 42 46 44 42 302

12 Anna Pettersson Siecke Malmö PK 44785 44 37 42 44 44 46 40 297 4x

13 Mats Hartell Malmö PK 1566 44 43 41 42 43 45 39 297 1x

14 Mickael Pettersson Malmö PK 44784 39 40 41 42 41 44 47 294

15 Anders Nordin Malmö PK 40324 38 37 40 41 39 43 43 281

16 Mirko Vuskovic PK Elbogen 37430 33 32 33 40 33 36 31 238

C 1

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 P-O Liljedahl Billesholm-Ekeby PSK52511 41 47 47 43 46 43 47 314

2 Peter Svan Lunds PK 47087 45 36 40 46 40 45 41 293 5x

3 Sami Hadad Malmö PK 52706 40 44 39 40 46 42 42 293 3x

4 Dalia Razeq Malmö PK 52700 37 40 41 39 40 40 43 280

5 Gustav Almström Lunds PK 51188 30 39 38 38 42 43 36 266

6 Daniel Svan Lunds PK 47358 42 37 41 34 33 36 42 265



C D3

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Maria Blosfeld Limhamns SKF 25719 45 48 49 43 46 47 42 320 B (6x)

2 Berit Andersen PSKF Magnus Stenbock12286 48 46 45 48 46 42 45 320 B (4x)

C D2

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Angela Vuskovic PK Elbogen 39455 42 41 47 43 46 46 42 307

C Vy

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Thomas Krook PSKF Magnus Stenbock1461 44 42 48 44 45 46 47 316

C Vä

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Jan Wahlström PSKF Magnus Stenbock608 43 43 44 42 44 45 46 307

2 Ingela Toft Bernquist Limhamns SKF 47241 42 41 39 38 40 34 39 273

3 Lennart Jönsson Malmö PK 1577 38 38 37 40 32 41 35 261

B 3

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Dick Lindgren PSKF Magnus Stenbock1466 42 47 50 48 49 43 45 324 S

2 Maria Blosfeld Limhamns SKF 25719 45 47 48 44 46 42 45 317 B

3 Jonathan Casanueva Willumsen Svalövs PK 42630 43 43 47 45 43 46 44 311 B

4 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK 20573 48 46 43 41 45 40 39 302

B 2

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Niklas Lundin Malmö PK 41601 44 47 44 47 44 42 41 309

2 Peter Nordqvist PSKF Magnus Stenbock36880 45 42 44 40 41 46 42 300

3 Rafid Khazal Limhamns SKF 36297 39 41 45 46 42 35 46 294

4 Mohamad Razek Malmö PK 40329 38 41 41 41 43 48 41 293

5 Stefan Elmstedt Malmö PK 44783 35 37 38 45 43 40 44 282

6 Ingela Toft Bernquist Limhamns SKF 47241 34 34 37 36 40 37 37 255



A 3

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Lars-Inge Larsson Malmö PK 33824 48 45 46 46 49 45 46 325 S

2 Ola Jönsson Eslövs SKG PK 5962 48 42 47 47 45 45 46 320 B

3 Björn Ljungkvist Malmö PK 42333 47 42 47 46 44 46 44 316 B

4 Dick Lindgren PSKF Magnus Stenbock1466 43 46 47 44 47 42 45 314 B

5 Jan Andersson Kävlinge PK 6507 45 41 44 47 45 44 46 312 B

6 Jan Wahlström PSKF Magnus Stenbock608 43 46 42 46 43 40 46 306

7 Martin Kardum Malmö PK 36409 39 42 47 41 43 46 40 298

8 Thomas Krook PSKF Magnus Stenbock1461 46 44 36 46 43 41 41 297

9 Berit Andersen PSKF Magnus Stenbock12286 41 32 45 42 45 39 244

A 2

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Peter Nordqvist PSKF Magnus Stenbock36880 44 49 41 38 43 43 47 305

2 Mickael Pettersson Malmö PK 44784 42 39 39 43 44 48 39 294

3 Sanna Fohlman Malmö PK 44782 42 45 39 42 36 43 45 292

4 Rafid Khazal Limhamns SKF 36297 38 43 38 39 39 44 47 288

5 Mats Hartell Malmö PK 1566 42 43 39 42 38 43 38 285

6 Karl-Anders Månsson Malmö PK 29395 43 36 37 42 43 40 39 280

7 Jimmy Rosengren Malmö PK 17884 40 37 44 42 43 37 34 277

A A2

Pl Namn Klubb Psk nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Totalt

1 Mattias Carlsson Malmö PK 42325 37 40 44 42 39 44 33 279


